                                              1.5A, Wide VIN, Low Noise,
Fast Transient Response
LDO Regulators
Rev. 1.5                                                                                                                                     www.analogwin.com
                                     1
AWL5963
FEATURES
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 2.3V to 20V

Rev. 1.5                                                                                                                                     www.analogwin.com
                                     19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Part No. ADJ/FIXED Package QTY
AWL5963AAR-ADJ ADJ
SOP8L，Pb-Free 4000
AWL5963AAR-18 1.8V
AWL5963AAR-25 2.5V
AWL5963AAR-33 3.3V
AWL5963KAR-ADJ ADJ
TO263-5L，Pb-Free 800
AWL5963KAR-18 1.8V
AWL5963KAR-25 2.5V
AWL5963KAR-33 3.3V
AWL5963SDR-18 1.8V
SOT223-3L，Pb-Free 4000 AWL5963SDR-25 2.5V
AWL5963SDR-33 3.3V
Datasheet                                                                               AWL5963
Rev. 1.5                                                                                                                                     www.analogwin.com
                                     20
REVISION HISTORY
DATE REVISION NOTES